

Public Comments as of September 9/19/2024

Hanmi Bank values public comments as it helps us maintain our high level of quality and performance in meeting the needs of our communities.

In accordance with section 228.43 of Regulation BB, Community Reinvestment, Hanmi Bank is required to maintain all written comments from the public relating to the institution's CRA performance and responses to them for the current and preceding two calendar years.

2024: Southern Dallas Community Development Corporation

- SDP Protest letter 8/27/2024
- SDP Response letter 9/18/2024
- SDP Response letter 9/29/2024
- Hanmi Bank response 9/9/2024
- Hanmi Bank response 9/27/2024

2023: None			
2022: None			